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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: M.Sc. Physics

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AWATE ARATI ARUN

AWATE SAYALI ARUN

AWATE SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR AWATE

AWATE SONAL BHANUDAS

BHOR KISHOR DNYANESHWAR

CHOUDHARI RUPALI MURLIDHAR

DHAGE NISHA DATTATRAYA

FAKATKAR PRAJAKTA SANDIP

GADEKAR POOJA VISHNU

GHODEKAR AISHWARYA RAJENDRA

GHOLAP RUTUJA BALU

ITKAR SATYAJIT DIGAMBAR

POKHARKAR NILESH DNYANESHWAR

RAKSHE MADHURI ASHOK

SAKORE VIJAY VILAS

SHINDE VISHAKHA MURALIDHAR

TOTRE KOMAL GANPAT

VARPE AKSHADA RAJENDRA

WAGHCHAURE NILVANTI MAHADEV

WALUNJ SNEHAL SUNIL

Mother Name

KALPANA

SANGITA

MEENA

SAMITA

KUSUM

NANDA

SUNITA

SAVITA

SUMAN

NANDA

SUNANDA

TEJASHRI

JIJABAI

SHOBHA

VIMAL

SUNANDA

LAXMI

JAYSHREE

NANDA

RAJASHRI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010110

Year

Eligibility No
12019216620
12019216606
12019216610
12019216607
12019216625
12019216621
12019216615
12019216617
12019216622
12019216616
12019216612
12019216624
12019216611
12019216618
12019216608
12019216623
12019216613
12019216609
12019216619

12019216614
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